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Redeem Essential Reward Points for Free Young Living Taiwan Products!

Order Number 5] EE4Ra%:

Personal Information & A\ Z i}

NAME

MEMBERSHIP NO.

EERS

Quantity | Item No. Item i
g= Emimsh EmlEHE EmEfI

SEASONAL LIMITED ITEMS Z&ifRERm

PIN NO.

PIN

Unit

Wholesale
#E35(8

PRANEBIEFABFEFERE
TWERpoints@youngliving.com 72 1#)

Retail
PV
TEE

19341 %‘igg‘;ﬁcﬁ'zﬁ;'pt“re Set 5 ml/ 510 1 205.75
3089 Melaleuca Quinguenervia Essential 15mi/ 5 32.95
Oil 15m| (EASHBRRI% 1 1)
3414 (S;j[eﬁf'ﬁ'\;';ﬁ”};tf ';;I )15 ml 15 ml/ &5 36.75
DI EmBAR NVO E1TRi8
ESSENTIAL OIL SINGLES E75i5;

352276 Australian Ericifolia JBMNETE S5ml/EH $1,420 $1,870 35

350076 Basil ZE#) 15ml/ =7 $1,030 $1,360 25.5

350376 | Bergamot fHF#H 15ml/=E# $1,120 $1,470, 2775

361176 | Black Pepper & 5ml/EF $780 $1,030, 19.25

308476 Blue Tansy BEX % 5ml/ = $3,830 $5,040 94.75

308176 Carrot Seed #HZEZEIHT 5ml/EF $910 $1,200 22.25

A 350976 Cedarwood 1E3EEM 15ml/ =7 $470 $620 115
26981 Cilantro 5t%2 5ml/ = $610 $800 15

351576 Cinnamon Bark B4 5ml/ = $1,010 $1,330 2475

352176 Clary Sage RR&#EEE 1I5ml/EH $1,980 $2,610 48.75

352476 Clove T& 15ml/ZEH $641 $840 15.75

343176 Copaiba &HEE 15ml/EH $1,800 $2,370 44.25

353076 Cypress ##18 15ml/ EFH $800 $1,050 19.75

359876 Dorado Azul W& S5ml/=EH $1,440 $1,890 35.5

A 353876 | Eucalyptus Radiata JoA0F! 15ml/ EH $770 $1,010 19
354876 Frankincense L& 15ml/ EH $3,060 $4,030 75.5

A EARMEZ ]

MBBmMRE - FAREEXERFEQEE RIER -


mailto:請通過電郵Taiwan@youngliving.com兌換
mailto:請通過電郵Taiwan@youngliving.com兌換

Quantity | Item No.

BE | ERHER
355476

A 355776
356076

356376

465776

309376

468576

A 356976
23432

A 357576
A 357876
358176

307476

358476
359376

A 534276

355676
A 360276
360576
360776
26273
360876
A 361476
A 362376
A 362676

474676

355276
A 21279
A 358776
365076
365176
365876
465876
365976

Item
ERER
Geranium X2k
Ginger 458
Grapefruit EEH
Helichrysum #§%5
Hong Kuai 411§

Idaho Blue Spruce ZZEfNEEE

Jade Lemon EiEE
Jasmine %]

Kunzea &+t
Lavender EXRE
Lemon 1E1E
Lemongrass EEEZ
Lime 348

Marjoram &R
Myrrh 22
Northern Lights Black Spruce
B A REN

Ocotea BREHAK
Orange #i18
Oregano 4%

Palo Santo #&EXK
Parsley BAF
Patchouli EE&
Peppermint &7
Rose ¥

Rosemary #KiE&H

Royal Hawaiian Sandalwood

EXERREE (BARE/E 1)

Sacred Frankincense #E2E,5H
Sacred Sandalwood fBE2fEHR
Tea Tree ZtH

Thyme BE&

Vetiver 2B &

Wintergreen £&

Xiang Mao &%

Ylang Ylang B

ESSENTIAL OIL BLENDS Bt 75 #5;

A 330076
474976
330676

A TR

Abundance Z1%&
AromaEase &4

Aroma Life Z55&

MBEmRE  AREETERFEQEEN TR -

\\

Unit

EmEfl

15ml/ ZE#H
5ml/ =
15ml/ ZEH
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
5ml/EH
15 ml/ =7
15 ml/ =7
15 ml/ E7
15ml/ EH
15ml/ EH
15ml/ EH

15ml/ZEH

5ml/ZFH
15ml/ EH
15ml/ EH
5ml/ZFH
5ml/ZFH
15ml/ EH
15ml/ EH
5ml/Z#H
15ml/ ZEFH

5ml/ 27

15ml/ EH
5ml/Z#H
15ml/ ZEFH
15ml/ ZEFH
5ml/2H
15ml/ ZEFH
5ml/2H
15ml/ =EFH

15ml/EH
5ml/ 27
15ml/ EH

Wholesale
582 (B

$1,720
$550
$700
$3,540
$2,280
$1,200
$450
$3,200
$1,610
$980
$470
$470
$510
$1,450
$2,700

$1,930

$1,520
$450
$1,150
$1,440
$630
$1,410
$900
$7,760
$650

$3,940

$3,760
$4,050
$1,080
$1,410

$860

$740
$1,110
$1,700

$1,540
$1,450
$2,000

$2,260
$720
$920
$4,660
$3,000
$1,580
$590
$4,210
$2,120
$1,290
$620
$620
$670
$1,910
$3,550

$2,540

$2,000
$590
$1,510
$1,890
$830
$1,860
$1,180
$10,210
$860

$5,180

$4,950
$5,330
$1,420
$1,860
$1,130

$970
$1,460
$2,240

$2,030
$1,910
$2,630

©2020 Q3 v.14

42.5
135
17.25
87.5
56.25
295
11
78.75
39.75
24.25
115
115
12,5

35.75
66.75

47.5

37.5
11
285
355
15.5
34.75
22
93.75
16

97.5

925
74.75
26.75
34.75
21.25
18.25

27.5

42

38
35.75
49.25



330976
A 25681
334976
335676
331876
A 332176
A 539976
332476
332776
333376
336276
25127
337276
337876
338776
338476
A 339076
339876
532776
A 339976
340276
A 340976
331376
342076
463076
342476
A 342376
343076
A 342876

ESSENTIAL OIL ROLL-ONS ;&¥kiEH

352876

26492

Aroma Siez &0l

Australian Kuranya S 32 #I

Awaken B5E
Christmas Spirit 1R 223
Citrus Fresh B#%
Clarity &

Cool Azul EEE?

DiGize 5E1E

Dragon Time A&k
Endoflex ZA

Gentle Baby ;BfER
Journey On RI#2

Joy =R

Melrose B&
M-Grain &8,
Motivation £ 8
PanAway F#7

Peace & Calming £7%%
Peace & Calming Il &F&F Il
Purification F{E
Raven #£3%

RC #C

Scent Wise ;&8
Sensation [\ & ED
Stress Away 587
Surrender EAR
Thieves #EH

Valor B&

White Angelica BfE#&

Breathe Again Roll-On #FI8:RZKIEH

Peace & Calming Roll-On
FERIAER

447276 | Stress Away Roll-On #

A 24359
A 353376

A TR

BB mRE - ARHEESR

Tranquil Roll-On #F&&

SEe$7 =it

Thieves Roll-On &8 7% BkiEH

IRIEH

BistECEED R -

15ml/ EH
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
15ml/ E#H
15ml/ EH
15 ml/ =7
15 ml/ =7
15 ml/ =7
15 ml/ =7
5ml/EH
5ml/ &7
15ml/ &7
15ml/ &7
15ml/ &7
5ml/ &7
15ml/ EH
5ml/ =
5ml/ =
15ml/ EH
15ml/ &7
5ml/EH
5ml/2H
5ml/Z#H
15ml/ EH
5ml/Z#H
15ml/ EH
5ml/Z#H
5ml/ =

10ml/E#
10ml/ EH

10ml/EH
10ml/EH
10ml/EH

$1,320
$1,780

$860

$431

$641
$1,700
$3,120
$1,370
$2,050
$1,140

$880
$1,820
$1,740

$820
$1,840
$2,130
$3,310
$1,410

$860
$1,090
$1,450

$431
$2,700
$1,390
$1,230
$1,080
$1,410
$1,610
$1,170

$1,080
$1,780

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
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Quantity | Item No. Item Unit Wholesale Retail B
= Emimsh EmlEl EmEl HEZE(E 2EE

ESSENTIAL OIL BLENDS Bc 75 #5iH

$1,740
$2,340
$1,130

$570

$840
$2,240
$4,110
$1,800
$2,700
$1,500
$1,160
$2,390
$2,290
$1,080
$2,420
$2,800
$4,360
$1,860
$1,130
$1,430
$1,910

$570
$3,550
$1,830
$1,620
$1,420
$1,860
$2,120
$1,540

$1,420
$2,340

$1,580
$1,580
$1,580

325
43.75
21
10.5
15.75
41.75
77
33.75
50.25
28.25
21.75
4475
43
20.25
45.25
52.5
81.75
34.75
21.25
27
35.75
10.5
66.75
34.25
30.5
26.75
34.75
39.75
28.75

26.5

43.75

29.5
29.75
295



Quantity | Item No. Item
e EmiRiE EmlEH

MASSAGE OILS #ZEEH

A

A

A

303376

303276

303176

303076

Ortho Ease Massage Oil
Ortho Ease &F4B1Z2EEH

Ortho Sport Massage Oil
Ortho Sport M58 EY &% &% EE

V-6 Vegetable Oil Complex
V-6 fGREAEE Y

V-6 Vegetable Oil Complex Refill
b ARSHEYH - mRE

ESSENTIAL OIL DIFFUSERS 5 HiE &

A

A
A
A

25195

533076

27011

23235
522676
490876

Car Vent Diffuser EfiEE 23

Dewdrop Diffuser

Dewdrop B2 IE MBS
Feather The Owl Diffuser
SHTR[E BB R IRER

Gentle Mist Diffuser ZEBEEE
USB Diffuser USB {&& 1

YL Round Diffuser BIRIEEE

THIEVES ZE 8 %51

303976

535076

367476

364376

359476

368376

535276

534876

374376

A TR

MEBEmiEE

Thieves Aromabright Toothpaste
AEY/E%%‘/LJEFE

Thieves Dish Soap &I ERE
Thieves Foaming Hand Soap
ZEHBRFER

Thieves Foaming Hand Soap (3 pk.)
BHRFER GHRE)

Thieves Foaming Hand Soap Refill
BRI RAR-BRE

Thieves Fresh Essence Plus Mouthwash
B AEISHRO K

Thieves Fruit & Veggie Soak
BHERBERE

Thieves Fruit & Veggie Spray
EHBERBRIE

Thieves Household Cleaner
BHREBERE

Unit

|:|==

EmE(l

236 ml/ =7t

236 ml/ =7t

236 ml/ =7t

944 m| / =7t

=& 16
BB 6 A

118 g/ %
355 ml/ =#
236.5ml/ EF

3pk. /R
236.5 ml/ EH ea. ZiR

946 ml / £7t

236 ml/ =7t

473 ml / =F

59 ml/ =#

426 ml/ EFH

$1,450

$1,450

$910

$2,040

$600

$2,590

$2,020

$1,610
$950
$2,430

$431

$570

$540

$1,490

$1,610

$460

$800

$350

$920

©2020 Q3 v.14

Wholesale | Retail =y
582 (B EEE

$1,910

$1,910

$1,200

$2,680

$790

$3,410

$2,660

$2,120
$1,250
$3,200

$570

$750

$710

$1,960

$2,120

$610

$1,050

$460

$1,210

35.75

35.75

22.25

50

38.25

24.75

20
12.25
24

10.5

14

13.25

36.5

395

11.25

19.75

8.5

225
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Quantity | Item No. Item Unit Wholesale Retail B
= Emimsh EmlEE EmEl HEBE(E 2EE

THIEVES 4 %51

A 534976 | Thieves Laundry Soap &M ILIIE
326576 | Thieves Spray ZMBERIERE
Thieves Spray (3 pk.
26676 | o e PO
HHERIETE 3 )
Thieves Waterless Hand Purifier
362176 e o
BHRBRFEFHE
Thieves Waterless Hand Purifier (3 pk.)
362276

BHRFE
KIDS CARE 52 =SR2

KidScents GeneYus

R BHE)

531076 . - .
KidScents ZZEFHEC /515 H
KidScents Kid Care

530876 . .
KidScents ZZE R /515 H
KidScents Lotion

368276 . et o]
KidScents REZEAR
KidScents Refresh

530676 . .
KidScents ZZRHEC 75 15 H
KidScents Shampoo

368676 . e S L s o
KidScents REBEREZL
KidScents Slique Toothpaste

457476 . AT, _
KidScents REBHEEZE TS
KidScents TummyGize

530576

KidScents ZZ#5HC 75 15 H

NINGXIA RED ZE 2 F41
NingXia Red (2 btl.)

A 304276 - . N
ZEERRTAME 2 3
NingXia Red (4 btl.)

A 304476 _ . N
EERRFATRE (4 H13%)
NingXia Red Singles (30 pk.

R 35576 N gXia e‘ ingles (30 pk.)
EERFARBFE 30 8)
NingXia Red Singles (60 pk.

A 350676 | - n9iaRedsingles (60 pk)
EERFARBFE (60 8)
NingXia Red Singles (90 pk.

A 352376 d gles (90 pk.

BERFABFE (90 B)

A TR

MBEmRE  AREETERFEQEEN 7R -

946 ml / £#

295 ml/ =7t

3pk./ R
295ml/EH ea. B
i

29 ml/ E7t

3pk. /iR
29 ml/ EF ea. B

S5ml/ £+

5ml/EF

2295 ml/ &7

S5ml/ £

214 ml/ =7t

114g/%

5ml/EF

2pk./H

750 ml / =7t ea. B
4 pk. /R

750 ml / Z2F ea. Bl
30 pk./ €

60 ml/ EH ea. BE
60 pk./

60 ml/ EF ea. B

@ @

90 pk./
60 ml/ EF ea. B

@ @

$1,200

$380

$1,000

$210

$570

$1,830

$1,280

$910

$740

$670

$310

$530

$3,060

$5,480

$3,640

$7,110

$10,580

$1,580

$500

$1,320

$280

$750

$2,410

$1,680

$1,200

$970

$880

$410

$700

$4,030

$7,210

$4,790

$9,360

$13,920

295

9.25

245

14

45

315

22.25

18.25

16.5

7.5

13

73

130.75

87

169.5

252.25



Quantity | Item No. ltem Unit
HE Emimik EmlEE EmEl

NUTRITION EEf#xm

A 21425 Life9 IEEIBEEM
Master Formula Essential
27204 5 .
EER RS AR m
OmegaGize Essential
27213
PR Y=2P:
457276 | Slique Tea Slique Z#EAZ
Sulfurzyme Capsules
A 324376

RS BRE S
FACIAL & SKIN CARE E 3P &5 :R 3%

ART Renewal Serum

A 517576 o
ART BITLIEEBERBER
A 378276 | Essential Beauty Serum {RRIEERBER
517876 | Grapefruit Lip Balm BEMEES
Mirah Luminous Cleansing Oil
23717 R X
M am B E ENAOH (EXP: 02/2021)
Orange Blossom Facial Wash #& 152 H 52
24777
(EXP: 12/2020)
Satin Facial Scrub - Mint
20458

EAELETIEDE
SAVVY MINERALS B2ATE¥I %214
BLUSHES B2AIRYIAR AL

A 22456 | Do Believe You're Blushin' 5 i #) %

A 22455 Passionate {3 2 &

A 22454 Smashing Z4)ib 5
BRONZERS BAIEMER

A 22457 Crowned All Over ZE+£X

A 22557 Summer Loved #ER:E
FOUNDATION POWDERS BZAEMMIE

A 22440 CoolNo.1 2E1

22439 CoolNo.2 R&2

A 22443 CoolNo.3 2&3

A 22444 Warm No.1 iE& 1

A 22445 Warm No. 2 & 2

A 22446 Warm No. 3 & 3

A TR

MBEmRE  AREETERFEQEEN 7R -

©2020 Q3 v.14

Wholesale Retail oy
#E32 18 EEEB

30ct./®E $1,2000  $1,580 29.5
30pk./ B
136 ml/ =5t ea s $22100  $2,910 54
a
60 ct./ & $1,7700  $2,330 43
25ct./ & $820  $1,080  20.25
300ct./ % $2,410  $3170  59.25
20 ml / &7 $3120  $4,110 77
15 ml/ =5 $840  $1,110  20.75
429/% $170 $220 425
118 ml / =5 $1,490  $1,960  36.75
118 ml / =5 $1,610  $2120  39.75
579/% $680 $890  16.75
189/% $1,120  $1470  27.75
189/% $1,120  $1470  27.75
189/% $1,120  $1470  27.75
29/% $1,1200  $1,470  27.75
29/% $1,1200  $1470  27.75
59/ $1,790.  $2,360 44
5g/% $1,790,  $2,360 44
5g/% $1,790,  $2,360 44
5g/% $1,790,  $2,360 44
5g/% $1,790,  $2,360 44
5g/% $1,790,  $2,360 44



Item No. Item
EmlEH

Quantity

gE Em4msR

MULTITASKER ZIJEEE A7

Wholesale
#5828

©2020 Q3 v.14

Retail

TEE

. 22469 Multitasker-Dark ZINBERRALHD 15q/% $840 $1110 20,75
(EXP:11/2020)
VEIL BATRYER
A | 22453 | Diamond Dust BEEH 59/% $1,830  $2410 45
EYE SHADOWS B AR %2
A 22458 Best Kept Secret & 089/ $620 $820 15.25
22459 Crushin' #3#k& (EXP: 12/2020) 08g/%= $620 $820 15.25
A 22460 | Determined MBEE 08g/5% $620 $820  15.25
A 22461 | Diffused 18418 08g/5% $620 $820  15.25
A 22464 | Residual EKE 08g/5% $620 $820  15.25
A 22465 Spoiled =it 08g/5%® $620 $820 15.25
A 22466 Unscripted ZEREXR 08g/5%® $620 $820 15.25
A 22467 Wanderlust KB 08g/% $620 $820 15.25
EYELINER B AIEAR4R
A ‘ 22468 Jet Setter BREA lg/= $641 $840 15.75
LIP GLOSSES BAAEHEZE
A 22470 Abundant £ 59/% $1,110 $1,460 27.5
A 22471 Embrace REEH 59/% $1,110 $1,460 27.5
LIPSTICKS BARMEE
22473 Daydream BHEZ 489/ %= $930 $1,220 22.75
A 22474 On a Whim f&3& 489/5 $930 $1,2200  22.75
A 22477 Wish 22 FE4] 489/5 $930 $1,2200  22.75
MAKEUP TOOLS ¥t FHE
21257 Essential Brush Set #&& kI E 48 lset/#8 $3,440 $4,530 85
22480 ?g}':;ir;g;ngz) SRR 59 ml/ =5 $610 $800 15
MASCARA BAIEMEEE
| 24334 Black B (700) 849/ % $1,200  $1,580  29.75
BATH & BODY CARE S iE & ERIE
24674 Charcoal Bar Soap E4RE S E 859/% $510 $670 12,5
23286 Insect Repellent 25 & 15 HBABIR 177 ml / £F $1,580 $2,080 38.75

A TARREHTMS
MBEmRE  AREETERFEQEEN 7R -



Quantity

HE

Item No.

E mn 5%

Item
EmlEH

Unit
EmEfI

Wholesale
582 (B

©2020 Q3 v.14

BATH & BODY CARE & ig:&E:R3E

Lavender Bath & Shower Gel

A 520276 = B ROA B AS 237 ml/ EF $770 $1,010 19
520176 Lavender Hand & Body Lotion 237 ml/ =7 $860 $1,130 21.25
BENREEREZEIR
23710 Mirah Lustrous Hair Oil #% 25 fif & 52 5 53ml/EF $1,090 $1,430 26.75
A 370976 Rose Qintment BUIRIEZE(EEE 2459/ 5% $1,000 $1,320 24.5
A 458176 Progessence Phyto Plus B /545 H 15ml/ =7 $1,560 $2,050 385
SEEDLINGS EREE 5|
26028 Calm EEBR B 5ml/ &7 $520 $680 12.75
A 20440 Baby Lotion 257 EEZL 113g/5% $710 $930 14
20374 Baby Oil 252H 75 ml/ =7t $730 $960 14.5
20405 Baby Wash & Shampoo 2252A48 KitERE 236 ml/ =7 $910 $1,200 18
A 20430 Baby Wipes R ZERM 72 pcs / 3R $360 $470 7
A 20383 Linen Spray BR4XIEHE 80 ml/ =7 $510 $670 10
Total PV Srt7E PV E
BRZFEARERNES RERNEEESNER!

[EEFIH]

o =HfREM mALIEE TWERpoints@youngliving.com Zi@BE—&O -
(EERBIFFEIREF MO BITRERP A =R
® [RARALINRSE AP 7 2 Bt (E-MAIL) 315 -

® UHBTEIEEMHE  MEAMEUELEIY ;| ZRIRETE

INACTEHEMETESHSE -

o RIREMAEAMR R/, AT B BERERBEAE -
o ERMMARIRTE - RUGHPEMPIERU R E - UREIBEHHSHM -

® FHREEmERRSEZERR -
SERESHEABRENU LRI ZEH -

A EARMEZ ]

MBBmMRE - FAREEXERFEQEE RIER -
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